Bla &White
neadle for sharing

COCKTAIL

Johnnie Ginger

Erjery’ ihas sk ane nedreshg faste of tahenie Walker Beg! Libe! [&0 ml andfy 4
mplsth of Ginger

The B&W Sailor

BE W Te0 mil! Exoepdionadly Warm Ang S it | e with Hoaney Sy 10 ad |
& dpphe Jiwice [45 md] Garnesh Wit Mint Leaves [ 3 NMombers) & Black Salr ar the

Fien 1 Pt tha Bmile o ol lace

Black Dog Sunset

Bleck Dag [40 mlf Fquesse in fresh orange weadae 1o igase ouf the sweeiness of
carerminl and aned Fuis

RUM COCKTAIL
Cuba Libra

The chitie s Ispgied uh with Sola and & Susahs of Irpsh fuvss

Fina Colada

R, coronut credam & o TR LIS AV i Y prtie favgdd

Maojito

White purm fesmon chanske, muinf pump Gl ios & Segdr iopped wilh snos

Daiquiri

While rum, femon uioe, segar, Sfemdec writh o [ Desdh T i k)

“EatSipShare

FRICE

200

500

400

400

400

400
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Bla& ] ite.
Mq’azt{rw;hqm?

COCKTAIL

Kahlua Hummer

Whvte rurm, bafdua, vanilla ics creaen dfended with oe

VODKA COCKTAIL

Cosmopolitan

Semimalf Yooka, cointredu, cranbsry unce

Caprioska

Levnon chunks, brown sugar, friphe sec & vodks wih crusfed e

Score's Best Cooler

Semrnalf Vooka, peach schnapos, midon, orange & crambenry juice

Blue Lagoon

Emrnalf Vodka Blve curacan spiked with soda

Sax On The Beach

Srovmoff Vooka, peach schaapps, amnge junice & cranbenry juice

Mosco Mule

Gingerate smvnod wodka lme juice

TEQUILA COCKTAIL

The Classic Margarita

Tequda fimae juics, friphe sac [ favooned)

LKEatSipShare

FRICE

400

500
500
500
400
500

400

500

- -
TED SERYE

oML SUGEES

Scanned with CamScanner



Black &White.
veadle for sharing

COCKTAIL e

Mexican Choco 500

Tggadts, dafdua, chocolade ice cream

Brave Bull 500

Teguila. kahiliss on the rocks

Tequila Maria 500
Tequila & spice lomaio juice ‘
Tequila Sunrise 500

Teguila srange juica & dash of granadine

WHISKY COCKTAIL

Mint Julpe 400

'..1'."..“__..-_ mint maves, brover Augar & crushed ioe

Whisky Sour 400

Bourbars Whisky, lime RINCEL B’ BETLOm [egg white apligaall

Scarlett Mouth 500

Beiwrbion Whisky, peach schnapps, crankemy juice, tog with femonaca

Manhattan 600

Baudion whizky, twesd vermouthon: sarmoun anposiura bl

P

Scanne amacanner

oML SUGGERTED SERVE
E L




Black&White.
weadle for sharing |

PRICE

COCKTAIL
D&G 400

Cingerale and dewars

MARTINI
\ Martini 500

(i & dirg winrmoath

Gimlet 400

Gir & fime conrolial

Bikni Martini 500

Gire vy vormodt &-grand rarnicy

Blue Moon Martini 500

]
Smiral Vodks bue clracaa fambeed drdngs pee

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Texas lce Tea 500

Taquile, vk, gin & triple sec. fap wih cola

Long Beach Ice Tea 500

Wirigt mams, gin, Sdenof! vedtka, piple soc fopped ivdh SE0Dems s

Long Island Ice Tea 500

pihine rum, gin, Smivmadl volka, dopde sec tapped with tofd

N Ve
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COCKTAIL

Shakespeare In Love

MOCKTAIL

Angle's Kiss

Choca Hummer

i AR (ol PRI Al D wmille B0 crearm {

Cinderlla

Tt cranbernr DirEEne e e

Italian Smooch

Strawberry Surprise

Black & White.

ik & pasch schaapps tanpee st

Py e bk g ) & frevh cream bierpde j

Hawaiian Blue

R

! Virgin Maojito

&_
pnddle for SMW?

300

300

300

300

300

300

300




Black & White. L
ydade for sﬁﬂra«g,t <

SINGLE MALT .-
Singleton of Glendullan 12 YO 500

A Fruite, Wet-Compeosed Liquid that Manages io be Hoph Light &
Gty Withour Compramising any Oealh of Flavear or Fuilness of
Balate. Savour the Good Tasde

Glenfiddich 500
Glenlivet 500

S i

SCOTCH (IMPORTED)
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve 600

Mayc'e with come of the Rerest Whizkies of Jolane Walker

Johnnie Walker Double Black Label 500

Smalder Expression of Jobinnin Watkar Black (abal

Johnnie Walker Black Label 400

Enjoy the rch. smeoth Kevours of this icone hiend

Johnnie Walker Red Label 350

Tasa thi -\I-"g bodd fsvowrs of r'IE-_|||;_|1¢I|:nr|!-I| filend from Jnfnaia
Walkar

J&B Rare 350

Enjoy the Wioeld's Fevaunie

' Complex Flavar
>

¥

7

Farty Whisky' with iz Smoath &

ﬁEaiSipSﬁﬂ re
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Black &White.
wade for s&qmﬁ

SCOTCH (IMPORTED) —
Chivas Regal 400
h\ Ballantines 350
L'“\ Dewars 350
/ Elach Dug Tnple Gnlr.l Rasewe 350
Black Dng Black Rasewe 300
Blal:k & White 12 YO 350
Black & White 300
VAT 69 300
yariares This Accesible § Rirgave Blsnded Sontch Whisky
Candian Club 400
100 Pipers 12 YO 350

KEatSipShare
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Black &White.
weadfe for sharing

SCOTCH

Teacher's 50
Teacher's Origin
Teacher's Gold
100 Pipers
Teachers
Something Special
Passport

PREMIUM WHISKY
Antiquity Blue

'r'r'l""ﬂ'_r' made 0 Timesless Tradibhons - Alended with Soarch Distiled
Authentic Copper Pof St

Signaturu Premier Grain Whisky

Cinly inghan Gradn Wiwsky Blended with 8 Year Aged Scolch

Signature Rare Aged Whisky

A Smoath Blend of Impoeted Search & T00% Aged Indian Malh
Cormadag by gur Master Blendoe in Seoifang Canaline Madn

Blenders Pride

HEatSipShare

R
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30 il

350
350
350
300
300
300
300

250

250
200

200
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made for s&qmﬁ

PREMIUM WHISKY

Golfers Shot

AMERICAN/IRISH WHISKY

Jack Daniels
Jameson

Jim Beam

SUPER PREMIUM VODKA

Ciroc
Ketel One
Grey Goose
Pinky
Baelvedeare

Finlandia

Absalut

200

400
350
300

450

400

400
400
400
400
300




B]ack &Whlte g
padle for sharing ‘

PREMIUM VODKA 0

Smirnoff 250
‘\ Ward's No 1 Vodka, Best Eryoyed with Cova o Soda
N Smirnoff Espresso 250
\ Cofes Mavoured Smmaf, Bert Enoped veth L ols
Smimuﬂ Ereen Apple 250
h [wpan dnpde F urisd Semnicall. Best Enjoyed sl Lemanade
/ Smimuﬂ Drangi 250 g
rrrrrrrrrrrrr =l Srtrhil, HEsl Snpapedl with 1 Soda

RUM

Captain Morgan Dark Rum 250
Savou s Chirk B weth @ Dla il o8 Faedud, Sal-Dodid Cakia & DuiranTae

Rich Tastn

Malibu 500
Bacardi 250
OMGR 200

KlatSipShare
R T




Black &Whlte
veadle for sharing

BRANDY

Henessy V50OP

GIN

Gardn ns

o G Made with the Firgil Sarsanicais

Tanquaray

pad /ﬂ"}"

Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater

LIQUER

Baileys Irish Cream
ety P 4R AT of fresh, ddmy cred, Mah whigkay foest sl &

Jagerbomb
Sambuca
Cointreau

Jagermeister

Z

-

LEatSipShare
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400

300

350

350
300

500

700
500
500
500




Black &Whltc
yade for sﬁﬁi’mﬁ

" LIQUER

Kahlua
Triple Sec
Peach Schnapps

Malibu
Arnarula Marula Fruit Cream

e

TEQUILA

Sauza
Caming
XXX Tequila

BEER

Kingfisher Lager
Kingfisher Ultra

Heineken

Budweiser

LEatSipShare
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500
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200

300
400
400
300
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BEER

Corona

Hoegaarden

SPARKLING WINE

Sparkling Wine

IMPORTED WINE

Red Wine/White Wine

SCORE'S HOUSE WINE

Red Wine Bottle
White Wine Bottle

COGNAC

Remi Martin

KEatSipShare
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500
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FRICE

5000 d

2500

2000
2000

500
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Black & White
radfe for sharing

RTD PRICE

Bacardi Breezer 300

SHOOTER

g

B-52 500
Kalitien, Bidiliy 't & OOl

Kamikazi 500 e
vadha, Piple sec & e e

Brain Hemorrhage

Frach svohnapoi. Bavey s & grenedine snn
Buttery Nipple 500

Hinler sl hipais' if et By

Pink Silk Panties 500
Foks, pisach sohnapog & CraeibeET) i

BEVERAGES PRICE
Red Bull 300

Juice 150
Tonic Water 100

SEatSipShare
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Black &Wi]ite .
wade for sharing

BEVERAGES s
Diet Cola .1 un
N A |
g erated Drinks 100
Fresh Lime Soda "\Water 100
\ Bottle Water 100
. Ginger Ale 250 4
f

P
7
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